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Pre finale 1 07/05/2011

Liste de départ Classement Tour par tour

 Meilleur tour : 46 - E.MORDRET - 50.310 (85,8 km/h)

Clt N° Pilote Nation S1 S2 S3 Dernier tour Ecart Interv.

1 15 H.PETIT  17 Tours  

2 46 E.MORDRET  +0.213 +0.213  

3 9 D.BOCCOLACCI  +0.514 +0.301  

4 24 E.OCON  +0.927 +0.413  

5 8 V.MOINEAULT  +1.787 +0.860  

6 27 V.NAUD  +4.763 +2.976  

7 41 P.LOUBET  +5.950 +1.187  

8 34 B.GERARD  +6.464 +0.514  

9 4 F.LATORRE  +6.912 +0.448  

10 5 P.BESANCENEZ  +9.215 +2.303  

11 32 F.BECAMEL  +9.702 +0.487  

12 6 J.DEMARQUE  +10.834 +1.132  

13 29 L.CYPRIANO  +12.703 +1.869  

14 2 A.GADOIS  +12.998 +0.295  

15 69 M.DEFOURNY  +13.699 +0.701  

16 28 S.TIRMAN  +13.899 +0.200  

17 40 K.MARQUES  +15.118 +1.219  

18 21 T.LANDAIS  +16.265 +1.147  

19 11 O.ARCILA  +16.983 +0.718  

20 25 B.ELPITIYA  +17.930 +0.947  

21 16 T.HAUBLIN  +19.257 +1.327  

22 35 M.DI GIACOMO  +23.875 +4.618  

23 33 S.LEGRAIN  +2 Tours +2 Tours  

24 12 A.GUIOD  +4 Tours +2 Tours  

25 20 T.MAINGRE  +12 Tours +8 Tours

26 30 G.DEFLANDRE  +13 Tours +1 Tour

27 23 R.GALLIER  +16 Tours +3 Tours

28 17 D.GULDENFELS  +16 Tours +1.104

29 43 R.DE LEVAL  +17 Tours +1 Tour

30 3 J.DARRAS  +17 Tours

31 18 C.MARTINI  +17 Tours
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